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2014
CCDW RECERTIFICATION SCHEDULE

	City


	Date & Time
	Classroom and Location

	Richmond 
	Friday, Feb. 21, 2014
6 PM – 10 PM
	Dept. of Criminal Justice Training

McKinney Skills Classroom Bldg.

Richmond, KY  40475

	Louisville
	Saturday, Feb 22, 2014
12 NOON – 4 PM
	Jefferson Co. FOP Lodge 25
719 Lynn Street

Louisville, KY  40201

	Greenbo Lake

State Park 
	Friday, April 11, 2014
6 PM – 10 PM
	965 Lodge Road
Greenup, KY  41144

	Greenbo Lake
State Park
	Saturday, April 12, 2014
8 AM – 12 NOON
	965 Lodge Road
Greenup, KY  41144

	Lake Barkley
State Park
	Friday, July 18, 2014
6 PM – 10 PM
	3500 State Park Road
Cadiz, KY  42211

	Lake Barkley
State Park
	Saturday, July 19, 2014
8 AM – 12 NOON
	3500 State Park Road
Cadiz, KY  42211

	Rough River 
Dam State Park
	Friday, August 15, 2014
6 PM – 10 PM
	450 Lodge Road
Falls of Rough, KY  40119

	Rough River Dam State Park
	Saturday, August 16, 2014
8 AM – 12 NOON
	450 Lodge Road
Falls of Rough, KY  40119

	Pine Mountain
State Park
	Friday, October 17, 2014
6 PM – 10 PM
	1050 State Park Road
Pineville, KY 40977

	Pine Mountain
State Park
	Saturday, October 18, 2014
8 AM – 12 NOON
	1050 State Park Road
Pineville, KY  40977

	Richmond
	Friday, Nov. 14, 2014
6 PM – 10 PM
	Dept. of Criminal Justice Training
McKinney Skills Classroom Bldg

Richmond, KY  40475

	Louisville
	Saturday, Nov. 15, 2014
12 NOON – 4 PM
	Jefferson Co. FOP Lodge 25

719 Lynn St.

Louisville, KY   40201


FOR 2014 TRAINER CLASS DATES OR LEOSA DATES, EMAIL JANE.SEXTON@KY.GOV
On the day of the class, you may call the following cell phone number if you need help finding the class location:  


859-358-3563








